
F.R.M. Rezultatele CNI Dirt-Track 2013

Sibiu Sibiu

28.09.2013. 29.09.2013

VI VII

1 COMANESCU Gabriel CSTA Bucuresti 40 6 4
2 VALEANU Ionel CSM Braila 30 3 4
3 TUDOR Cristian CSTA Bucuresti 19 2 1
4 MOOSZ Dragos VOINTA Sibiu 18 3 4 3
5 CALIN Alex CSTA Bucuresti 11 2 2
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Campionat National Individual al Romaniei - DIRT-TRACK 2013  Clasa Juniori
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F.R.M. Rezultatele CNI Dirt-Track 2013

Braila Sibiu Sibiu

08.09.2013 28.09.2013. 29.09.2013

VI VII VIII

1 POPA Fanel CSM Braila 78 10 10 8
2 TOMA Alexandru CSM Braila 58 14 7
3 GHEORGHE Marian CSTA Bucuresti 52 11 10 11 6 5
4 POPA Stefan CSM Braila 47 5 5 6 7 8 5
5 GHEORGHE Adrian CSTA Bucuresti 44 11 11 11
6 POPA Sorin CSM Braila 42 7 8 9 4
7 COMANESCU Gabriel CSTA Bucuresti 35 7 6 7 10
8 DANGL Daniel Vointa Sibiu 33
9 IANCU Eugen CSTA Bucuresti 32 2 6 4 4 6 4

10 UNGUREANU Florel Vointa Sibiu 28 6 1 3 4 4 7
11 BARABASU Florin CSM Braila 24 3 6 4 5 1
12 STANEL Gheorghe CSM Braila 23 7 6
13 COJOCARU Marian CSTA Bucuresti 14
14 DRAGU Adrian Ionut CSM Braila 10 3 1 0 2 1
15 VALEANU Ionel CSM Braila 9 3 4 0
16 BURNETE Sorin Vointa Sibiu 5 2 0 2
17 SOAITA Marius Vointa Sibiu 4
18 MEHEDINTU Mihai CSTA Bucuresti 2
19 MOOSZ Dragos Vointa Sibiu 2 1 1
20 NEGOITA George CSM Braila 1
21 CALIN Alexandru CSTA Bucuresti 0
22 TUDOR Cristian CSTA Bucuresti 0 0
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                                     CAMPIONAT NATIONAL INDIVIDUAL al ROMANIEI - DIRT-TRACK 2013  Clasa Seniori      C  

loc NUME SPORTIV MOTO-CLUB
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CUPA ROMANIEI LA DIRT-TRACK
CSM BRAILA: 322 PUNCTE

VALEANU Ionel CSM Braila 30
POPA Fanel CSM Braila 78  

TOMA Alexandru CSM Braila 58
POPA Stefan CSM Braila 47
POPA Sorin CSM Braila 42

BARABASU Florin CSM Braila 24
STANEL Gheorghe CSM Braila 23

DRAGU Adrian Ionut CSM Braila 10
VALEANU Ionel CSM Braila 9

NEGOITA George CSM Braila 1

CSTA BUCURESTI: 249 PUNCTE
COMANESCU Gabriel CSTA Bucuresti 40

TUDOR Cristian CSTA Bucuresti 19
CALIN Alex CSTA Bucuresti 11

GHEORGHE Marian CSTA Bucuresti 52
GHEORGHE Adrian CSTA Bucuresti 44

COMANESCU Gabriel CSTA Bucuresti 35
IANCU Eugen CSTA Bucuresti 32

COJOCARU Marian CSTA Bucuresti 14
MEHEDINTU Mihai CSTA Bucuresti 2
CALIN Alexandru CSTA Bucuresti 0
TUDOR Cristian CSTA Bucuresti 0

VOINTA SIBIU 90 PUNCTE
MOOSZ Dragos VOINTA Sibiu 18
DANGL Daniel Vointa Sibiu 33

UNGUREANU Florel Vointa Sibiu 28
BURNETE Sorin Vointa Sibiu 5
SOAITA Marius Vointa Sibiu 4
MOOSZ Dragos Vointa Sibiu 2
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